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TITLE
451 Creamery Way, Exton, PA 19341-2509

Manufacturer of Flexible Metal Hose 
and Gas Piping Products

See Drawing
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    NOTICE - PROPRIETARY INFORMATION    
This drawing is the property of OmegaFlex, Inc. and must be returned without reproduction or duplication,
at any time upon request but in any event as soon has it has served the purposes for which it is furnished.
While in possesion of the recipient, it must be properly safeguarded against disclosure to anyone except

those employees who require it for work or job.  The recipient must keep confidential and required his (its)
employees to keep the information contained hereon.
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K:\CAD\FGP FITTINGS\BIM MODEL CONVERSIONS\-2000\FGP-UGF-2000\FGP-UGF-2000.iam
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PARTS LIST
PART NUMBERQTYITEM

FGP-BST-200011
FGP-FN-200012
FGP-RB-200023
FGP-IN-200014
FGP-VC-200015
FGP-MNP-002516
FGP-FNOR-33317
FGP-VCOR-33518

A

A

(6.385)

2"-11.5 NPT

1

(2.875)

(3.250)

1/4"-18 NPT2
5

6

4

3

7

8

(3.650)


